INDEX.

PUBLIC GENERAL LAWS
If in conflict with public local, latter
to prevail.
Publication of
PUBLIC HIGHWAYS.
Railroad tracks across

PUBLIC LANDINGS

PUBLIC LIABILITY INSURANCE COM-
PANIES .

PUBLIC LOCAL LAWS.
To prevail if in conflict with public
general.
Publication of

PUBLIC PRINTER

Board of public works to advertise
for bids for public printing

Awarding of contract . .

Successful bidder who fails to con-
tract, to be sued on his bond..

Board to 1eport proceedings to gen-
eral assembly .

Printing to be dellvered to preslding
officer of each house; receipts to
be glven therefor

Additional compensation for clencal
work .... . .. .....

PUBLIC RECORDS GOMMISSION

PUBLIC ROADS.
Purchase and condemnation of, by
railroad corporations
Opening, altering and closing, by
county commissioners.
Investigation and construction of, by
geological and economic commis-
sion .. '
See SURVEYOR AND STATE S‘URVEY
PUBLIC STATUTES
May be read in evidence from the
printed volumes
Office copies and 1ecords of, how
proved
PUBLIC VEHICLES
Disinfection of

PUBLIC WORKS, BOARD OF.
To arbitrate between corporations and
State

ART.

78
78

78

78

78

78
54

23

2b

91

35

35

43

SEOC.

12
1-3

294
122-123

170

12
4-7

50-53

255

87-103

26-50

52

53

35

2453
PAGE.

203
1703-4

661
743

611

203
1704-5

1764
1767
1767

1767

1768

1768
1416

647

734-9

1935-41

1107

1107

1209



