2212 0421			
PUBLIC GENERAL LAWS	ART.	SEC.	PAGE.
If in conflict with public local, latter			
to prevail	1	12	203
Publication of	76	1-3	1703-4
PUBLIC HIGHWAYS.			
Railroad tracks across	23	294	661
PUBLIC LANDINGS	25	122-123	743
PUBLIC LIABILITY INSURANCE COM-			
PANIES	23	170	611
PUBLIC LOCAL LAWS.			
To prevail if in conflict with public			
general	1	12	203
Publication of	76	4-7	1704-5
PUBLIC PRINTER			
Board of public works to advertise			
for bids for public printing .	78	1	1764
Awarding of contract	78	2	1767
Successful bidder who fails to con- tract, to be sued on his bond	78	3	1767
Board to report proceedings to gen-	10	J	1101
eral assembly	78	4	1767
Printing to be delivered to presiding	••	-	
officer of each house; receipts to			
be given therefor	78	5	1768
Additional compensation for clerical		-	
work	78	6	1768
PUBLIC RECORDS COMMISSION .	54	50-53	1416
PUBLIC ROADS.			
Purchase and condemnation of, by			
railroad corporations .	23	255	647
Opening, altering and closing, by			
county commissioners.	25	87-103	734-9
Investigation and construction of, by			
geological and economic commis-	-91	26-50	1935-41
See Surveyor and State Survey	·91	20-00	1730-41
See Southeron and State Survey			

35

35

43

7

52

53

35

1

1107

1107

1209

260

PUBLIC STATUTES

proved

PUBLIC VEHICLES

State

Disinfection of

PUBLIC WORKS, BOARD OF.

May be read in evidence from the printed volumes . . .

Office copies and lecords of, how

To arbitrate between corporations and

INDEX.

2453